
 

 

 

Want to do something that will be remembered? 

In the past students have remembered 9/11 by 
painting the hill… 

 
Do Something Monumental 

 
 

How Do You Want To Leave Your Mark on 
MMRHS? 

 
Monument Mountain Regional High School admits students and makes available to them 
its advantages, privileges and courses of study without regard to race, color, sex, 
religion, national origin, gender identity, sexual orientation, disability or homelessness. 

 

  

Spartan 
Possibilities 

 
 

MONUMENT MOUNTAIN 2015-16 
 
There’s A Mountain of Things To Do     
Find out what’s available here, from soccer to Shakespeare! 

 

 



Spring Sports 
Baseball                            Tom Hankey 
                                                   413-644-9095   
Softball                                     Fred Shaw  
                                                    emitroy1@aol.com 

Boys’ Tennis                           Marshall Fisher 
                                                    marshalljonfisher@gmail.com 

Girls’ Tennis                            Jeff Caligari 
                                                    jcal2@aol.com 

Boys’ Track & Field              Mickey McCartney 
                                                    hugh.mccartney@bhrsd.org 

Girls’ Track & Field              Ted Collins 
                                                    edwardcollins@bhrsd.org 

Boys’ Lacrosse                       Rob Leary 
                                                   leary90@verizon.net 

Rugby (Co-Ed)                       David Colli 
(Club Level)                           dacolli15@yahool.com 

 

 

  Community Service 
Key Club                           Anne D’Aniello 
                                                   anne.daniello@bhrsd.org 
                                                    

PATHways                              Nancy Graham 
                                                    nancy.graham@bhrsd.org 
                                                                  Kathy Roy 
                                                                  kathleen.roy@bhrsd.org                                                          

Project Sprout                        Lisa Baldwin                        
                                                     lisa.baldwin@bhrsd.org 

Composting/Recycling         Lisa Baldwin 
Team                                          lisa.baldwin@bhrsd.org                                
 
Give 2 Give                                Lisa Baldwin 
                                                     lisa.baldwin@bhrsd.org 

Farm to School Stand            Marianne Young 
                                                     marianne.young@bhrsd.org 

National Honor Society        Holly Troiano 
                                                     holly.troiano@bhrsd.org 

Best Buddies                            Becky Marzotto 
                                                                    rebecca.marzotto@bhrsd.org 
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Music and Theater 
Jazz Band                         Jeff Stevens 
                                                  Jeffrey.stevens@bhrsd.org 

Spartones                               Julie Bickford  
                                                  julie.bickford@bhrsd.org 

Fall Festival of Shakespeare    Maria Knox 
                                                 maria.knox@bhrsd.org 

Spring Musical                     Linnea Mace 
                                                  linnea.mace@bhrsd.org 

Poetry Out Loud                  Lisken Van Pelt Dus 
                                                  lisken.dus@bhrsd.org 

 

Become A Leader! 
Student Government         Lisa Baldwin 
                                                   lisa.baldwin@bhrsd.org 
                                                                 Kristi Farina 
                                                   kristi.farina@bhrsd.org 

Run for President, Vice President, Treasurer, Secretary, and 
Representative 

Students fundraise to support local groups, volunteer at community events, and bring 
school spirit to Monument! 

 

 

  Winter Sports 
Boys’ Basketball               Mike Saporito 
                                                  msaporito@frrsd.org  
Girls’ Basketball                   Steve Soule  
                                                   steven.soule@bhrsd.org 

Wrestling (Co-Ed)                T.B. A. 

Alpine Skiing (Co-Ed)          William Lyon 
                                                    wlyon@pittsfield.net 

Swimming (Co-Ed)              Jill Svirida 
                                                   monumentswimteam@gmail.com  

Bowling Club (Co-Ed)         Coach Anthony  
                                                   860-306-8441 
Ice Hockey (Co-Ed)            Co-Op with Mount Everett 
                                                  Aidan Gilligan 
                                                  aidangilligan@gmail.com    
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Athletics 
 
Fall Sports 
 

 

Boys’ X-Country                Ted Collins 
                                                   edwardcollins@bhrsd.org 

Girls’ X-Country                    Chris Unsworth  
                                                    christopher.unsworth@bhrsd.org 

Boys’ Soccer                           Matt Naventi 
                                                    matthew.naventi@bhrsd.org 

Girls’ Soccer                            Jess Platt 
                                                    jmplatt1@gmail.com 

Football                                   Chris D’aniello 
                                                   chris.daniello@bhrsd.org 

Girls’ Volleyball                     Kyle Henry 
                                                   413-232-7840 

Golf (Co-Ed)                           Tom Kinne 
                                                   413-528-0407 

                         
                             

 

  Clubs 
MMTV                                      Paul Kakley 
                                                   paul.kakley@gmail.com  

Book Club                                Kara Staunton-Shron  
                                                    kara.staunton@bhrsd.org 

Maroon Tribune                    Meghan St. John 
                                                    meghan.st.john@bhrsd 

Gay Straight Alliance            Pamela Morehouse 
 (Pride)                                     pamela.morehouse@bhrsd.org 

Above the Influence              Sean Flynn 
                                                     sean.flynn@bhrsd.org 

Spartan Superfans                Ed Barrett 
                                                    edward.barrett@bhrsd.org 

Mass Hysteria Spoken Word     
                                                    Mike Rosenthal 
                                                    mike.rosenthal@bhrsd.org                                                                          

Quiz Team                               TBA                                                  
Study Abroad                         World Language Dept. 
                                                    daniel.bouvier@bhrsd.org 

Yearbook Committee           Neel Webber 
                                                    neel.webber@bhrsd.org     
Astronomy Club                     Aaron Fisher 
                                                    aaron.fisher@bhrsd.org 

Philosophy Club                     Matt Wohl 
                                                    matt.wohl@bhrsd.org 

 
    
 

mailto:edwardcollins@bhrsd.org
mailto:christopher.unsworth@bhrsd.org
mailto:matthew.naventi@bhrsd.org
mailto:jmplatt1@gmail.com
mailto:chris.daniello@bhrsd.org
mailto:leary90@verizon.net
mailto:andrew.bloom@bhrsd.org
mailto:paul.kakley@gmail.com
mailto:kara.staunton@bhrsd.org
mailto:pamela.morehouse@bhrsd.org
mailto:sean.flynn@bhrsd.org
mailto:edward.barrett@bhrsd.org
mailto:aaron.fisher@bhrsd.org

	Community Service
	Winter Sports
	Music and Theater
	Become A Leader!

